Shop online at www.bocedwards.com
11
PAGE
32
AGC ACTIVE GAUGE CONTROLLERS
The Active Gauge Controller (AGC) is the world’s first truly universal
intelligent vacuum gauge controller. Models are available to drive three or
six active gauges of any type. There are versions available with either a sin-

O
L
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ORDERING NUMBER
CM versions can accept 600, 622 and 655 capacitance manometers as well as active
gauges
AGC single display 6 head D38654000
AGC single display 6 head CM D38653000
AGC single display RS232 6 head D38651000
AGC single display RS232 6 head CM D38650000
AGC triple display RS232 6 head D38661000
AGC triple display RS232 6 head CM D38660000
AGC relay expansion board D38651800
DIN mounting relay unit D38504110
Half 19 inch rack blanking kit D04830301
Half 19 inch rack joining kit D04830302
WindowsTM software driver D38662800
SPARES & ACCESSORIES ORDERING NUMBER
Active gauge cables (including FCC68/RJ45 compatible connection at both ends)
0.5 m D40001005
1 m D40001010
3 m D40001030
5 m D40001050
10 m D40001100
15 m D40001150
25 m D40001250
50 m D40001500
100 m D40001999
Non-standard lengths and screened cables available on request
Barocel capacitance manometer adaptor cables
600 series (screw terminal) to female
FCC68/RJ45, 0.5 m
D40003010
622 series to female FCC68/RJ45, 0.5 m D40003030
600/655 series (’ D’  connector) to female
FCC68/RJ45, 0.5 m
D40003050
Interface cables RS232C, 3 m
Terminates in 25 way D (female) D38650400
Terminates in 9 way D (female) D38650500
Turbomolecular pump controller interface cables
EXC100 to female FCC68/RJ45, 0.5 m D40003070
EXC120 to female FCC68/RJ45, 0.5 m D40003080
EXC300 to female FCC68/RJ45, 0.5 m D40003090
Mains cables
2 m UK plug D40013025
2 m USA plug D40013120
2 m Northern European plug D40013030